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( Hamlet.Act 1 >

Unscramble the words.

1. srlEeoin 11. rruGteed
2. aectls 12. tbateslenmt
3. gdursa 13. pialeOh

4. sghot 14. aeltres

5. aanrtpopii 15. loosniuP

6. nikg 16. ifreg

7. eHalmt 17. ssednsa

8. tirHaoo 18. ricnPe

9. rDenmak 19. rgstean
10. uulCiads
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Unscramble the words.

1.

10.

srlEeoin

aectls

gdursa

sghot

aanrtpopii

nikg

eHalmt

tirHaoo

rDenmak

uulCiads

Elsinore

castle

guards

ghost

apparition

king

Hamlet

Horatio

Denmark

Claudius

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

rruGteed

tbateslenmt

pialeOh

aeltres

loosniuP

ifreg

ssednsa

ricnPe

rgstean

Gertrude

battlements

Ophelia

Laertes

Polonius

grief

sadness

Prince

strange




